Industrial-Plus Serial
EEPROM &
Page EEPROM
105°C operation
The world’s #1 serial EEPROM supplier
Expanding our product range to support higher temperatures
2
Industrial series:  up to 85°C

WLCSP
Legend: Available On-demand * Under development
Ordering information
6
105°CSPI
RPN CPN
M95: SPI Memory
density
105 °C
P08: 8-Mbit
P16: 16-Mbit
P32: 32-Mbit
M95 P08 -E M95 P08 -EX MN T /K
MN: SO8N
MC: DFN8
CS: WLCSP
M24: I²C
M95: SPI
105°C
M24 C64 -DR MN 8 TP /K
MN: SO8N
DW: TSSOP
MC: DFN8
CU: WLCSP
Memory
density
Voltage
RPN CPN
M24 C64 -DRE
M24: I²C
M95: SPI
Memory
density
105 °C
I²C - SPI compatible
STM32 Nucleo expansion board
Prototype with STM32 Nucleo expansion boards
7
X-CUBE-EEPRMA1AC-DC adapter
& Smartphone fast charger X-NUCLEO-EEICA1
 STM32Cube expansion package
I²C new advanced technology
STM32 Nucleo expansion board
X-NUCLEO-EEPRMA2
Discover more Discover more Discover more